Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Davies - (352966) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.15
2:23.41
2:23.92
2:25.11
2:25.87
2:26.17
2:26.17
2:26.22
2:26.50
2:26.61
2:26.73
2:26.74
2:27.67
2:27.82
2:29.64
2:29.87
2:31.10
2:34.97
2:36.24
2:38.01
2:38.73
2:39.58
2:41.65
2:42.56
2:44.20

2:44.72

LYV TNV

Copyright 2024

WA Pts
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Date

07/08/15
04/04/15
07/08/15
30/04/16
14/03/15
31/01/15
31/05/15
04/04/15
20/02/16
31/01/15
19/03/16
06/02/16
15/03/14
31/05/15
08/02/14
18/01/14
15/03/14
13/07/13
14/04/13
29/03/13
13/01/13
16/03/13
22/04/11
22/04/11
15/01/12
12/06/11

ALINAIAN

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
BUCS Long Course Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Hampshire County Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
London Aquatic Cent
Crawley
Portsmouth
Sheffield
London Aquatic Cent
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level

1
Fareham N'ds 1

1
Fareham N'ds 1

1

1

1
Fareham N'ds 1

1

1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1

1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
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2:46.94 401 17/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:56.62 338 H 10/05/08  Berks & S Bucks No Frills Aldershot Fareham N'ds 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:25.11 611 H 30/04/16  ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:26.73 591 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Fareham N'ds 1
2:26.50 593 H 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield 1
2:26.74 590 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:23.15 636 F 07/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
2:23.92 626 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
2:27.82 578 H 31/05/15  ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley 1
2:26.17 597 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley 1
2:26.22 597 F 04/04/15  Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:23.41 633 F 04/04/15  Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:25.87 601 H 14/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth 1
2:26.17 597 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent 1
2:26.61 592 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent 1
2:27.67 579 15/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:31.10 541 15/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:29.64 557 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Fareham N'ds 1
2:29.87 554 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Fareham N'ds 1
2:34.97 501 F 13/07/13  Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 3
2:36.24 489 F 14/04/13  Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Fareham N'ds 1
2:38.01 473 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:39.58 459 16/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:38.73 466 F 13/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:45.04 415 H 06/04/12  Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:46.94 401 17/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:44.20 421 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:44.72 417 12/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Fareham N'ds 1
2:41.65 442 F 22/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:42.56 434 H 22/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:56.62 338 H 10/05/08  Berks & S Bucks No Frills Aldershot Fareham N'ds 2
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